Order Code
Dimensions
H x W x D
(mm)
3 Pole Switch Disconnector with Red/Yellow Handle in Polycarbonate Enclosure
GAZ016 16
159 x 100 x 97
GAZ025 25
GAZ032 32
GAZ040 40
GAZ063* 63
280 x 220 x 170
GAZ080* 80
GAZ100* 100
GAZ125* 125
*GAZ063-GAZ125 supplied without earth terminals
3 Pole Switch Disconnector with Red/Yellow Handle in Satin Stainless Steel Enclosure
GAZS016 16
170 x 100 x 100
GAZS025 25
GAZS032 32
GAZS040 40
GAZS063 63
285 x 185 x 130
GAZS080 80
GAZS100 100
GAZS125 125
Switched Fourth Pole Add-On
GAX42040A 16 - 40 Fits GAZ(S)016 - GAZ(S)040
GAX42063A 63 Fits GAZ(S)063
GAX42080A 80 Fits GAZ(S)080

 IEC/EN 60947-1
GAZ… ..
GAZS… .
GAX42… .
Enclosed
Switch
Disconnectors
Order Code
Current Rating
Ith
(A)
Dimensions
H x W x D
(mm)
Switch Disconnector for DC Switching and Solar Applications
GAZ040DT4B 40 159 x 100 x 97
GAZ080DT4B 80
GAZ125DT4B 125
280 x 220 x 170
Operational Characteristics
Insulated polycarbonate enclosure
Operating temperature: -25...+60oC